Session 8, page 1
Mobile Radio Communications
© J.C. Haartsen
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING
UNIVERSITY
OF
TWENTE

- PCH: paging channel
- AGCH: access grant channel
- RACH: random access channel (slotted ALOHA)
– SDCCH: Stand-alone Dedicated Control CHannel
Session 8, page 40
Mobile Radio Communications
© J.C. Haartsen
TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING
UNIVERSITY
OF
TWENTE
GSM: MAC/DLCGSM: MAC/DLC
Full-rate traffic channels:
– TCH/FS 13 kb/s full-rate speech
– TCH/F9.6 9.6 kb/s full-rate data
– TCH/F4.8 4.8 kb/s full-rate data
– TCH/F2.4 2.4 kb/s full-rate data
Half-rate traffic channels:
– TCH/HS 6.5 kb/s half-rate speech
– TCH/H4.8 4.8 kb/s half-rate data
– TCH/H2.4 2.4 kb/s half-rate data
Session 8, page 41
Mobile Radio Communications
© J.C. Haartsen
TELECOMMUNICATION